| | No:- 5 | 15065 | 6 - 11 | | | BII | tear | | | | | |
|---|---|------------------------|---|----------------------------|------------------------------|--|------------------------|-----------------------|---------------------------------------|----------------------|--|--|
| - | | | | | T (Prov. | DIL | T | | | | | |
| | 다이 내득하다 사용물리에 하다. | e & Addre | 500 T 100 T | NEW DIVE | 1.50 | | For | Comme | rcial | Use: | | |
| | | CEL DAT hok Premise | | | | | Dill I | line d | 20 | 400 | | |
| Nicholas W | | wari Chaiwa | | | bai - 400069 | | Bill I Date Free | vo: :: lancer (| | 422 | | |
| | rij krædi | 7 II . | Toward | s my Ch | arges/Fees | again | st As | signme | ent/ss | stated b | elow: | |
| Job No: | 2 | 021 | 10 | 39 | 5 | Original Assignment Number and Date | | | Revised Assignment Number and Date | | | |
| Job Title | : (| 'and y | | oster | 2021 | 1 | | | | | | Payble |
| Fieldwork | Locations | s: 7 | num | bai | | | | 5 1- | | | All (1 | |
| Fees for | Assigni | nent | | | | | | | | | | |
| Data Coll | lection Ty | ype & Se | gment | | | Quai | ntity | Rat | e | | Amou | nt |
| | iefing cha | | 9. | | | | | | - 2 | | | |
| | | /Contact/ | Listing | | | | | | | | | |
| | 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- | | | | | | 8 | 10 | 0 | | 4800 | |
| 4- Ma | in intervi | ew- | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5- Mc | deration/ pecify) | Translatio | n/Transcr | iption/Ot | hers | | | | | | | |
| Other Fe | es/Chai | rges | | | | | | | | | | |
| Supervision | | | | 0.0-10 | | | | | | | | |
| Executiv | | | | arve | SH IV | 1251 | 124 | - | | | | |
| EIC Emp | loyee II |): Date: | Signatu | ire: | | | - | | | | | |
| | Assimus | | | 7.1.4. | | | | | | | | |
| A) Fees for | Assignen | TIC . | | Job No. | Task C | ode | Amou | ınt:- | | | | |
| D) Cupand | sian Chau | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| B) Supervi | sion Charg | ges | | | | | Amou | | | | | |
| | | - | | 1 | | | | | | Payme | No. of the contract of the con | |
| Rupees in \ | Words: | Four | 1 + | hows | | | qlu | | Hu | ndr | e on | 41- |
| | | | | | S | umr | nary | / | | | | 0. |
| Assignment Number | Job No. | Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | Quantity Synche Submitted | | antity Re and Agre | jectedby ed by me | | e Quantity cepted | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| | | | | | a i | | | | | | | |
| | clare the infor | mation mention | oned herein BQRP e: Am 11 | (both sides o | R qup | la | ect to the | Benefic | iary B | ank Name | with all terms and co | 1991 |
| My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE | Bank Acc | ount Numb | | 10034 | 08154 | 7.2 | | | - | Rill Do | ceived On: | |

| market <u>x</u> cel | 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Pl Estate, N Executive Name: SARA Mobile No.: 9664541 | New Delhi, Delhi -11,0020 | Okhla Industrial | PIC o | f the freelancer |
|---|--|---|---|--|--|
| Research Data by N Date of Location: | Amirkumar R Gupregis s and collecting data. He/She Market Xoel as per project sp Issue: 30 3 24 Valid Fro Mobile No: | has been authorized to ecific Assignment better. In a 3 2 4 to 9 5 24 Address: This Authority Ca | collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork | | |
| e le | | 8 1 | | (Card Ho | lder's Signature |
| | Assi | ignment letter | | | , |
| House Address 851 | Job No: 20 Job Title: Co R. C. Qolibo Fieldwork Loc (2 (8) - 55 | andy Boostes2024 Cation: MUMbay | Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: | | |
| cian at the project offering | iscussion we had with you regarding which you had attended on. the assignment and other associated | | on the terms and c | | |
| g then my the second | - | | 11.00m | los) | (Per Qty) |
| field | Wnws | ડ લ્પ | 2 | -8 | 100 |
| at data collected in the device communicated at the abording signment in part/full with the selancer, and you are free rmanent/temporary emplothout showing any reason to | nt will start from and en the device handed over to you for the rice is sent directly into the secured so we stated briefing. Non-Compliance to pursue any other vocation of you so you any further reference/intimation to pursue any other vocation of you you had been the thereof. | e data collection task in comple server. The device location show e of agreed schedule may resul- on to you. This is not an employ your choice or work for any o extained in future. The Company | te quantity and data ld be always in active in non-acceptance byment but merely ther person, and the reserves its right to | be synced we and GPS and may t an assign at no requ terminate | on daily basis s be captured liv o rejection of the ment to you as est from you fo your assignment |
| ate: 31-5- | 24 | Signed in t | he presence of: | | |
| ame of signee: Am | stkumar R Gupta | 1) Witness | Name: Ko | | 125167 |
| | | | | | |
| N 00 | | Signatur | e: | 111 | |
| gnature: | 12 | Signatur 2) Witness | e: Pan | dhir | Saha |

Signature:

| Name of the Freelancer:- Shop - | yoen on | ad J | aisw | Y. | | | | |
|---|-------------------------------|---|--|---|----------------|--|--|---|
| Mobile No:- | 1724 | 735 | 99 | × 95 | 1 2 1 | | | |
| | | | BILL | | | 16 | | |
| 0 - t 0 Adduses | | | For | Commerc | cial U | se: | | |
| Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT | RIX PVT. | LTD. | | | | | | |
| 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nichola Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andhe PAN No.: AAECM5086D | | | Bill Date Free | ojasenski je | ode: | .279 | 86 | |
| Toward | ds my Cha | arges/Fees | sagainst As | signmer | nt/sst | ated be | elow: | |
| Job No: 202403 | 95 | | | inal Assignment mber and Date | | | ed Assignment ber and Date | Quantity And Amount |
| Job Title: Candy Boos | ter 20 | 24 | | | | | | Payble |
| Fieldwork Locations: | mum | 7 /6.7 | | | | | 02 | |
| Fees for Assignment | | Tig. | | | | | | |
| Data Collection Type & Segment | | | Quantity | Rate | | | Amoun | t |
| 1- Briefing charges | | | | | | | | 2 |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | | 1 6 6 | | | 20.50 | | | |
| 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- | | | 37 | 100 |) | | 3700 | |
| | iti (Ott | | *190 T2 | | - | | | |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify) | cription/Otr | ners | 0 9 | | | | | |
| Other Fees/Charges | | | | - | | | | |
| Supervision Charges | | | | | - | | | |
| | | | A | 11 | | | | |
| | | 1081 | mis | IRA | | | | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat | | VCH- | Mis | IRA | | | | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals | ture: | | | | | | | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals | | Task | | Dunt:- | | | 2 | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt | ture: | | Code Amo | ount:- | | | 9 | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt | ture: | Task | Code Amo | ount:- | r Net | Davme | ant | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges | Job No. | Task | Code Amo | ount:- | r Net | - | 1 | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges | ture: | Gra | Code Amo | ount:- Ount:- A+B) For | r Net | - | ent of | nlyh |
| FIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Fotals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Supees in Words: | Job No. | Gra | Code Amo | ount:- Ount:- A+B) For | 1 | 1400 | fred or | 61 |
| FIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Fotals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges | Job No. | Gra Muantity Surge | Amound Total (Amound Total (Am | ount:- Ount:- A+B) For | Invoice | - | 1 | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| Fotals A) Fees for Assignemt S) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Assignment Joh No. Segment Centre | Job No. Date Collection | Gra House Quantity Sync | Amound Total (Amound Total (Am | ount:- Ount:- A+B) For Personal Property Rejectedby | Invoice | 1400 Quantity | Quantity Paidinthis | Quantity Payable in |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre | Job No. Date Collection Type | Gra Mouse Quantity Sync Submitted | Amound Total (Amound Total (Am | ount:- A+B) For Weight Area of the second | Invoice Acc | Quantity epted | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| Fotals A) Fees for Assignemt S) Supervision Charges Upees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre My PAN Account Number is: | Date Collection Type | Gra Louse Quantity Sync Submitted of the page) is tru O 5 4 | Amound Total (Amound Total (Am | ount:- A+B) For Percent Y Rejectedby preed by me | Invoice Acc | Quantity epted | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: ALC Beneficiary Bank Account Number: | Date Collection Type | Gra Louse Quantity Sync Submitted of the page) is tru O 5 4 | Amound Total (Amound Total (Am | ount:- A+B) For Percent Y Rejectedby preed by me | Invoice Acc | Quantity epted | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre | Date Collection Type | Gra Louse Quantity Sync Submitted of the page) is tru O 5 4 | Amound Total (Amound Total (Am | ount:- A+B) For Percent Y Rejectedby preed by me | Invoice Acc | Quantity epted and I agree | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: ALC | Date Collection Type | Quantity Sync Submitted of the page) is true O 5 C | Amound Total (Amound Total (Am | Dunt:- Dunt:- A+B) For A+B) For A+B) For A+B Belefic | Invoice Acc | Quantity epted and I agree ank Name SC Code: | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and core: UMOU | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Inditions. Bank of January 1988 |

| market <u>x</u> cel | 17, Okhla Indus Executive Name Mobile No.: | strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, C Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 : Sawesh Misma 9664541 806 | Okhla Industrial | PIC of | the freelancer |
|--|--|---|--|--|--|
| Date of Location: | s and collecting Market Xoel as p Issue: 2 3 4 Mobile No: 9 1 7 | | collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork | | |
| | | | | (Card Ho | lder's Signature) |
| | | Assignment letter | er en | | |
| Freelancer Name Bhu House Address | pendra Loli wala | Job No: 20240395 Job Title: Candy Busser 2024 Fieldwork Location: mumbai | Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: | e: | |
| etail at the project briefir | ig which you had at | ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder | | | |
| Data Collection T | ype | Segment - Center | - | uantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
| Free | | Mumbai | | 37 | 00 |
| nat data collected in the descommunicated at the abssignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are fremanent/temporary empithout showing any reason | the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further reset to pursue any ot loyment in the Comparthereof. | and end on | ete quantity and dould be always in a lit in non-acceptar loyment but mere other person, and my reserves its right | ata be synce ctive and GP nce and may ely an assign that no req t to terminat | d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment |
| rms and conditions. | | - 1 | | | gree with all |
| Pate: 31. Name of signee: | | Signed in 1) Witnes | the presence of s Name: | ishal 155 | ewpn 957271 |

| Name of the Freelancer:- Karl Address:- Hav Mail Mobile No:- 97690 | ishna nakal 12516 | yada Enw | N 1, +1a | ฦฯ๓ | 190 Te | Kdi 39n | tacource) J | | |
|---|----------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------|----------------------|--------------------------------|------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| | | | BILL | | 21 20 | | | | |
| Customer's Name & Address | | | For | Comme | ercial Use: | | PAGE TO THE OWNER OF THE OWNER O | | |
| To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATE | | | vay Li | 4) | in 13 won | 200 | West To | | |
| 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nicholas Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri PAN No.: AAECM5086D | | | Dat | No: e: elancer | Area area | 793 | | | |
| Toward | s my Cha | rges/Feesa | against A | ssignme | ent/sstate | d below: | | | |
| Job No: 202403 | 395 | | Original A | Assignm and Da | | vised Assignmer lumber and Date | Quantity And | | |
| Job Title: Candy Boo | ster 2 | 024 | | | | | | | |
| Fieldwork Locations: | - | | | | | - | | | |
| Fees for Assignment | | | | | | | | | |
| Data Collection Type & Segment | | | Quantity | Rat | е | Amou | nt | | |
| 1- Briefing charges | | | | | | | | | |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | | | | | | 9 | | | |
| 3- Main interview - | | | 44 | 10 | 0 | 4400 |) | | |
| 4- Main interview- | | | | | | v 2 | | | |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify) | ription/Oth | ers | | 10 | | - 1 - 12-4 | | | |
| Other Fees/Charges | | | | | | | | | |
| Supervision Charges | C - A . | 201 | 11 1 1 1 | | | | | | |
| Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu | Sanve | esu l | Mishre | 7 | | | | | |
| Totals | ire: | | | 7 | | | * | | |
|) Fees for Assignemt | Job No. | Tools Co | da 0 | | | 11 | | | |
|) rees for Assignerite | JOD 140. | Task Co | ode Amo | unt:- | | | | | |
|) Supervision Charges | | | | | | | | | |
|) Supervision Charges | | | | unt:- | | - | | | |
| | 1.0 | | - | - | r Net Pay | | | | |
| upees in Words: Fous | thow | ognd | Four | 714 | norse | न ००१५। | | | |
| | | Su | ummar | V | | 0 | | | |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre | Date Collection Type | Quantity Synched Submitted | | ejectedby | Invoice Quant Accepted | ity Quantity Paidinthis | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices | | |
| | | | | | = = | | Secretary and secretary | | |
| Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: A IMP Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Knih Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 50 | 14.4 | IOM | | Benefic | ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Co | ame: HDFC DD | Bank | | |
| | | | | - | - | Received On: Checked & Clearer | d On: | | |
| 9 1 81 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 | | | | | 0111 | - CICALCA CICALE | J 0115 | | |

| market xcel | F N | Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, 6 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Save Mishy 9664541206 | Okhla Industrial | PIC of | the freelancer |
|--|---|--|---|---|--|
| Research Data by N Date of I Location: Municipal | Narket Xcel as p Issue: 2013 U Mobile No: 97 | registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignmental ettler. Full Valid From: 30324 to 400 Address: This Authority Cablier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork | stI | |
| | - H | | | (Card Ho | lder's Signature |
| | | Assignment letter | | | |
| reelancer Name Kod Jouse Address Mal Chul, Hanu m Fak Santa | shan yadan ng kayi an ollunti | Job No: 20240395 Job Title: Candy Booster Fieldwork Location: Mumbai | Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: | | |
| ail at the project briefing | ng which you had at the assignment and | rith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder segment - Center | Qua | | |
| Riew | | mumbai | 4 | _4_ | 100 |
| at data collected in the de communicated at the ab- signment in part/full with elancer, and you are from amanent/temporary empthout showing any reason | the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further rese to pursue any ot loyment in the Compart thereof. | and end on | ete quantity and date ould be always in act of the non-acceptance of the non-acceptance of the non-acceptance other person, and the other person, and the other person its right the | a be synce ive and GI e and may an assignat no req o terminat | d on daily basis S be captured li to rejection of to ment to you as uest from you e your assignment |
| ms and conditions. | mation mentioned h | erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct | to the best of my bel | iefs and I a | gree with all |
| ate: 31, 5. | 24 | | the presence of: | | |
| ame of signee: | mihna | yadav 1) Witnes | ss Name: Vi) | hal | Cupta |
| | ery very seed | Contac | et number: 95 | 595 | 7271 |
| | WI I I I | Signat | ure: | VON | > |
| | | | 202 | _ | |
| gnature: | | 2) Witnes | s Name: | | |
| gnature: | | | st number: | , th | |

| From Name of Address: Mobile No | - | ma | ruce (| 5) | and the same of th | | | | | | | |
|--|---|--|-----------------------------------|----------------------------|--|--|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| MODILE INC | | 700 | 16 16 | 1000 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| | J | 820 | 013 |) 265 |) | | THE CASE | | | | | |
| Talent W | 10.71 | | | | 11-1- | BI | LL | | | | Ø. ^ | |
| | | & Addre | | | | | For C | ommerc | al Use: | | | |
| | | | | RIX PVT. S Wadi Circle | | | 1 VI Salus | | 127 | 0.5 | - (1) | |
| Control of the contro | | | | i East Mumba | | | Bill N | | 161 | 3 3 | | |
| AN No.: AAE | | | 1265 000 | | | | | ancer Co | de: | | | |
| | | | Toward | s my Cha | arges/Fed | esagai | nst Ass | ianment | /sstated b | nelow: | | |
| | | | | | 3 | | | 1 | | | | |
| ob No: | 26 | 240 | 395 | | | | | signmen nd Date | | sed Assignment mber and Date | Amount | |
| ob Title: | (| andi | y | | | | 9-1 | . A | Payble | | | |
| ieldwork L | ocations | : | | uub | en | - 1 | | | 10 | | | |
| ees for . | Assignn | nent | | • | | - | | | | 0 | | |
| ata Colle | ection Ty | pe & Seg | ment | | | Qua | intity | Rate | | Amoun | nt | |
| 1- Brie | efing char | ges | - 1 | | . 25 | y = G1 | | | | | | |
| 2- Rec | ruitment, | /Contact/L | isting | | | | | 4 | - | | | |
| 3- Mai | n intervie | ew - | | | | 2 | 1 | 10 | 0 | 2100 | | |
| 4- Mai | n intervie | ew- | | 1 0 | | | | | | | | |
| | | Translation | ı/Transcı | ription/Oth | iers | | | h | * | | | |
| ther Fee | es/Char | ges | | | | | | | | | | |
| upervision | n Charges | 5 | 2.72 | | , , | | | | | | | |
| xecutive | e Name: | 1 | | San | out | Mi | shre | | | | | |
| IC Empl | oyee ID | : Date: S | Signati | ıre: | | 1 | | 7 | | | | |
| otals | | | | | - | | | | 24 | - N | | |
| Fees for | Assignen | nt | | Job No. | Task | Code | Amou | nt:- | | 94 | | |
| | 31 4 7 | 12 E | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 J. Do. 1 | | | | | | | Amou | nt:- | 1 | | | |
| Supervis | ion Char | jes | | | | | | | Net Paym | ent | | |
| Supervis | ion Char | jes | | | Gr | and To | stal (A) | LR) For | | enc | | |
| | | | 10101 | hu A | | - | otal (A+ | | - | TA A | | |
| | | | sen | ty o | ne | HU | ndr | red | onl | 41- | | |
| | | | sen | ry o | ne | HU | | red | - | 41- | | |
| upees in W | | | Centre | Date Collection Type | ne | Sum sched/ (| ndr | ectedby I | - | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices | |
| Supervis upees in W Assignment Number | Vords: | -tu | | Date Collection | ne Quantity Syr | Sum sched/ (| mary Quantity Rej | ectedby I | On (| | | |
| upees in W ussignment Number | Vords: Job No. | Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | Quantity Syn Submitte | Sum iched/ (ded 10 | mary Quantity Rej C and Agree | ectedby ed by me | nvoice Quantity Accepted | Invoice | Subsequent Invoices | |
| ssignment Number | Vords: Job No. | Segment Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | Quantity Syr Submitte | Sum siched/ (ig | mary Quantity Rej C and Agree | ectedby li | nvoice Quantity Accepted | Invoice e with all terms and cor | Subsequent Invoices | |
| ssignment Number | Vords: Job No. | Segment Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | Quantity Syr Submitte | Sum siched/ (ig | mary Quantity Rej C and Agree | ectedby li | nvoice Quantity Accepted | Invoice e with all terms and cor | Subsequent Invoices | |
| ssignment Number | Job No. lare the inforcount Nun Bank Acc | Segment Segment mation mention mber is: | Centre oned herein ASDI S: Min | Date Collection Type | Quantity Syr Submitte | Sum (ched/ (qued) (qu | mary Quantity Rej C and Agree | ectedby ectedby ed by me best of my b | nvoice Quantity Accepted eliefs and I agre | e with all terms and corne: New T | Subsequent Invoices Inditions. New Configuration Configu | |
| assignment Number | Job No. lare the inforcount Nun Bank Acc | Segment Segment mation mention mber is: | Centre oned herein ASDI S: Min | Date Collection Type | Quantity Syr Submitte | Sum (ched/ (qued) (qu | mary Quantity Rej C and Agree | ectedby ectedby ed by me best of my b | nvoice Quantity Accepted | e with all terms and corne: New T | Subsequent Invoices Inditions. New Configuration Configu | |
| ssignment Number | Job No. lare the inforcount Nun Bank Acc | Segment Segment mation mention mber is: | Centre oned herein ASDI S: Min | Date Collection Type | Quantity Syr Submitte | Sum (ched/ (qued) (qu | mary Quantity Rej C and Agree | ectedby ectedby ed by me best of my b | nvoice Quantity Accepted eliefs and I agree | e with all terms and corne: New I | Subsequent Invoices Inditions. New Configuration Configu | |
| ssignment Number | Job No. lare the inforcount Nun Bank Acc | Segment Segment mation mention mber is: | Centre oned herein ASDI S: Min | Date Collection Type | Quantity Syr Submitte | Sum (ched/ (qued) (qu | mary Quantity Rej C and Agree | ectedby ectedby ed by me best of my b | nvoice Quantity Accepted eliefs and I agree | e with all terms and corne: New T | Subsequent Invoices Inditions. New Configuration Configu | |
| assignment Number | Job No. lare the inforcount Nun Bank Acc | Segment Segment mation mention mber is: | Centre oned herein ASDI S: Min | Date Collection Type | Quantity Syr Submitte | Sum (ched/ (qued) (qu | mary Quantity Rej C and Agree | ectedby ectedby ed by me best of my b | nvoice Quantity Accepted eliefs and I agre ry Bank Nan ry IFSC Code | e with all terms and corne: New To NTCBO | nditions. | |
| Assignment Number solemnly declary PAN Acceneficiary deneficiary | Job No. lare the inforcount Nun Bank Acc | Segment Segment Segment Manual Manual Secount Name Sount Numb | Centre oned herein ASDI S: Min | Date Collection Type | Quantity Syr Submitted f the page) is 6 8 P P Curve 6 0 0 0 0 | Sum iched/ (in in i | mary Quantity Rej C and Agree | ectedby ectedby ed by me best of my b | nvoice Quantity Accepted eliefs and I agre ry Bank Nan ry IFSC Code | e with all terms and corne: New I | nditions. | |

| market <u>x</u> cel | 17, Okhla Indus Executive Name Mobile No. : | Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Sayvus Wisher 966 4541306 Pawas | | PIC of | f the freelancer |
|--|---|--|---|--|--|
| Research Data by M Date of Location: | s and collecting larket Xcel as p ssue: <u>\$0 /5 / U</u> Mobile No: | data. He/She has been authorized to beer project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 23 4to 95 4 Address: This Authority Cabilier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork | | |
| | Ng 4 | | | (Card H | older's Signature) |
| | V 8 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | Assignment letter | | | |
| Freelancer Name Min House Address And M | mala pawar jeri (E) | Job No: 20240395 Job Title: Candy Booster 2024 Fieldwork Location: mumbai | Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: | | |
| letail at the project briefin | g which you had at the assignment and | vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. If other associated fees as mentioned hereunder the segment - Center | r, on the terms and o | | 950 |
| Sieey | | mumbai | | 2 | 100 |
| | | | | - 1 | |
| numbers/quantity through hat data collected in the de is communicated at the ab- ssignment in part/full wit reelancer, and you are fre ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason | the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further reset to pursue any otto oyment in the Compathereof. | and end on | lete quantity and dat build be always in act ult in non-acceptanc ployment but merely other person, and to my reserves its right | a be synce ive and G e and may y an assig hat no rec to termina | ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the amment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment |
| Date: 21- | .5-24 | Signed in | the presence of: | | |
| Name of signee: N | 'mala | Pawas 1) Witne Conta | ss Name: Sa | | 4 Mish |
| Signature: | v | 2) Witne | | | |
| 170- | | Contac | ct number: | | |
| | | Signat | ure: | | |

| Mobile N | 0:- | 916 | 709 | rsho 779 | 4 | | awa | | - 1 | | | |
|---|-----------------------|-----------------------|---|----------------------------------|--|--|------------------------|-----------------------|-----------|----------------------|---|---|
| 5 T 1 1 | | | | * # * * * | | В | ILL | | | | | |
| Custome To: MAI | | & Addre | | RIX PVT. | LTD. | | For | Comme | rcial (| Jse: | | |
| 204-207, 2r Nicholas Wa PAN No.: AA | ıdi, Near Tiv | vari Chaiwal | | | | 9 | Bill I Date Free | | Code: | 12 | 797 | |
| | | | Toward | s my Cha | arges/F | eesaga | ainst As | signme | ent/ss | tated b | elow: | |
| Job No: | | 20 | 248 | 395 | | 0 | riginal A Number | ssignm and Da | ent te | Revis Nun | ed Assignmen nber and Date | Quantity And |
| Job Title: | | | | ,202 | 4 | | | | | | | Payble |
| Fieldwork | | | Mu | ben | | | | | | | 100 | |
| Fees for | | | 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | | | | |
| Data Coll | | | gment | | | Q | uantity | Rat | e | - | Amour | nt |
| | efing char | /Contact/l | icting | | | +- | | - | | | | |
| | in intervie | | Listing | | | - | 4 | (0) | | | 400 | |
| | in intervie | 7/2/00 H 2021, | | | | _ | 4 | . (0 | | | 900 | |
| | | Translation | | ription/Oth | ners | | | | | : :: | | * |
| Other Fe | es/Chai | ges | | | | | | | | | | |
| Supervisio | n Charges | 3 | | | | | | | | | | |
| Executiv | e Name | | | Same | 4 | Mis | ma | | | / | | |
| EIC Emp | loyee ID | : Date: | Signatu | ire: | | | | 1/2 | / | | | |
| Totals | | | | | | | | | | | 47 | |
| A) Fees for | Assignen | nt ————— | | Job No. | Ta: | sk Code | Amo | unt:- | | | | |
| **** | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3) Supervis | sion Charg | ges | | | | | Amou | | | | | |
| | | | | | | the same of the sa | Total (A | | r Net | ~ | | |
| Rupees in V | Vords: | | | For | 4 | + | tund | red | | Ruy | sees or | n/X/ |
| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | | | = a | | Sur | nmar | / | | | | 0, |
| Assignment Number | Job No. | Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | Quantity S Submi | 50 | | ntity Rejectedby Invo | | e Quantity cepted | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| | | | | | | | | 2 | | | 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | |
| My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary | count Nun Bank Acc | nber is: ount Name | AUS Da | (both sides of PG 14 rshar | 97 J | n awa | de | Benefic | ciary Ba | ank Nam | with all terms and cole: equi: | 45 |
| | Jass | 3)-47 | M | | - | 1 | | | | | eceived On: | |
| (S | ignature | & Date) | | 1 | Appro | ved by | with date | | | Bill Ch | necked & Cleared | On: |
| ======================================= | 5 | | 10 | | ###################################### | , | 0.13 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |

| | | The state of the s | | | | | |
|---|--|--|---|--|---|--|--|
| market xcel Ex | 7, Okhla Indu ecutive Name obile No.: | 9664541306 | the second second | PIC of | PIC of the freelancer | | |
| Date of Issue Location Months Months | et Xcel as per Solution of the | data. He/She has been authorized ber project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 303 4 to 1574 Address: This Authority Olier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | er. Reference No: | | | | |
| | | | | (Card Ho | older's Signature | | |
| | | Assignment letter | , and the second se | | | | |
| Freelancer Name Gaw House Address Guarki | par | Job No: 20240395 Job Title: eandy Booster 20 Fieldwork Location: MUMDAL | Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date: | e: | | | |
| etail at the project briefing wh | hich you had a assignment and | vith you regarding the assignment pertaining the designment pertaining the design the design that the design t | ander, on the terms and | | | | |
| File | | mumber | · Compared to | 4 | 100 | | |
| nat data collected in the device s communicated at the above s ssignment in part/full without reelancer, and you are free to | levice handed of is sent directly stated briefing, t any further re pursue any of nent in the Com | and end on | omplete quantity and d in should be always in a result in non-acceptar employment but mer any other person, and | ata be synce ctive and Gl nce and may ely an assig that no req | d on daily basis S be captured li to rejection of to nment to you a uest from you | | |
| solemnly declare the informati erms and conditions. | on mentioned l | nerein (both sides of the page) is true and con | rrect to the best of my b | eliefs and I a | ngree with all | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| <u> </u> | | | ed in the presence of | f: 1 | | | |
| | | ra Cawade 1) W | itness Name: V | May | 5727 | | |
| | | ra Cawade 1) W Co Sig 2) W | itness Name: V | May 1589 | 5727 | | |

| From Name of the Fr Address:- Mobile No:- | 3511 | 40105 Kan | | Kumas Rici | Ci | up h | a Re | 4. | 3 aut | acm | 12(8) | -92, |
|--|-------------------------------|--------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|--|---------------|------------------|----------|----------------------|-------------------|--------------------|---|
| | | | a ,a _2 | | BI | LL | | | | | - 47 | |
| Customer's Nar | | | TV DVT | LTD | | For (| Commer | cial U | se: | | | |
| 204-207, 2nd Floor / Nicholas Wadi, Near PAN No.: AAECM508 | shok Premise Tiwari Chaiwa | s. Nicholas | Wadi Circle | Road, | | Bill for Date | | | 1279 | 2 | | |
| | | Toward | s my Cha | arges/Fee | sagai | nst As | signme | nt/sst | tated be | low: | 77.7 | e R ex |
| Job No: | 202 | 240 | 395 | | Original Assignment Number and Date | | | | | | gnment d Date | Quantity And Amount |
| Job Title: | andy | Boos | ter 2 | 024 | | | | | | | Payble | |
| Fieldwork Locatio | | | ub en | | | | | | | | | |
| Fees for Assig | nment | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Data Collection | Type & Se | gment | | | Qua | ntity | Rate | e | | | Amoun | t |
| 1- Briefing cl | narges | 17. | | | | | - | | | | | - |
| 2- Recruitme | nt/Contact/ | Listing | | | | 5 9 | n i | | V 6 | | | |
| 3- Main inter | 3- Main interview - | | | | | | | 0 | | 69 | 00 | |
| 4- Main inter | view- | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5- Moderatio (Specify). | n/Translatio | | ription/Oth | ners | | | | | | | | |
| Other Fees/Ch | arges | - 11 - 1 - | | | | | | | | | | |
| Supervision Char | jes | | | | A | | | | - | | | |
| Executive Nan | | | | Sarv | 2 | an | ish | 4 | | | | - |
| EIC Employee | ID: Date: | Signati | ıre: | 27 | | | | | | | | |
| Totals | <u> </u> | | | | | | - | | | | | |
| (A) Fees for Assign | emt | | Job No. | Task | Code Amount:- | | | | | | | |
| 3) Supervision Ch | arges | | | | | Amo | ınt:- | | | | | |
| | | | | Gra | and To | ntal (A | +B) Fo | r Net | Payme | nt | | |
| Rupees in Words: | Six | 1 | Jamus A | | | Him | | | nd re | | 001 | 14 1 |
| apeco il troico. | 214 | 4 | hous | | 1. 1 | mar | | 140 | 19.00 | _9 | 011 | 3 |
| Assignment Number Job N | o. Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | Quantity Syno Submitted | hed/ | Quantity R | | 0.000 | e Quantity cepted | | Paidinthis oice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| | | | | 4 | | | | | | ,/* | | |
| I solemnly declare the in My PAN Account My Beneficiary Bank My Beneficiary Bank My E&OE | umber is: account Nam | AYYP | 0365 | 2N umar Ru | am No | wayar | C Up? Benefic | ciary Ba | ank Name SC Code: | HH :: | FCO FCO | nditions. Bank 001333 |
| 03 | -5/24 | | | R | 2 | | | | | ceived ecked 8 | On: & Cleared | I On: |
| (Signatu | re & Date) | | | Approve | d by w | vith date | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |

| This is to certify that _ conducting interviews Research Data by MaDate of Is: Location: | Executive Name Mobile No.: And collecting arket Xcel as p sue: 303 1 | registered with us a data. He/She has been aut er project specific Assignment Valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This folier to facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This facilitate in his/her assignment valid From: 2014 to 1620023 Address: This f | as a freeland thorized to ent Letter. F | ce supplier for collect Market Reference No: | PIC of | the freelancer |
|--|--|--|---|--|---|--|
| | | | | 1 120 | (Card Ho | older's Signature) |
| | | Assignment lett | er | | | |
| Freelancer Name Km) House Address 351 (a) an Jet Let de local | has cup. | Job No: 202403 Job Title: Candy Book Fieldwork Location: MU | 95 He12024 Mbay | Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: | | |
| etail at the project briefing | which you had at he assignment and | vith you regarding the assignment tended on. If other associated fees as mention Segment - Cente | ned hereunder | r, on the terms and | | |
| Contaction 1) | P | 0.387 | | (| Nos) | (Per Qty) |
| HELG | | Mombal | | . 6 | 39 | 100 |
| umbers/quantity through the at data collected in the devise communicated at the above signment in part/full with eelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason to | the device handed of the is sent directly we stated briefing, out any further reto pursue any ot the Company of the Company in | and end on | task in complee location sho dule may resu is not an emp work for any e. The Compan | lete quantity and da build be always in ac- lit in non-acceptant bloyment but merel other person, and my reserves its right | ta be synce ctive and GF ce and may ly an assign that no req to terminat | ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for te your assignment |
| Date: 31-5- | | kuman Gupis | 1) Witnes | ss Name: Kanada and the presence of: | 4 1 | 19 yada 9405162 |
| Signature: | | | 2) Witnes | ss Name: | | |
| 4 | | | Contac | ct number: | | = 11 1 2 20 |
| | * | | Signat | ure: | | |

| Name of Address: Mobile No | Ф., М° ч. | lancer:- | 1030 | anta | ayan enyz (E | رس | γ. | | 6 | 3 | | |
|--|--------------|-----------------------|--------------------|------------|---|--|----------------------|--------------------------------|---|---------------------------------------|--|---------------------|
| | | , , | | | | BII | LL | 9-0 - | | | | |
| Customer | | | | RIX PVT. | LTD. | | For | Comme | rcial U | lse: | Materials and then you by I lane only if you | |
| 204-207, 2n Nicholas Wa PAN No.: AAI | di, Near Tiv | | | | | | Bill Date Free | | | 1279 |) 4 | |
| | | 14 | Towards | s my Ch | arges/Fees | sagair | nst As | signme | nt/sst | tated b | elow: | E 1 |
| Job No: 20240 295 | | | | | | Original Assignment Number and Date | | | | Revised Assignment Number and Date | | Quantity And Amount |
| Job Title: Landy | | | | | | | | | | | | Payble |
| Fieldwork L | Locations | M | uba | 1 | 30 | | | 1 | | | | |
| Fees for . | Assignn | nent | | | 14 | | | | | | | |
| Data Colle | ection Ty | pe & Seg | gment | | | Qua | ntity | Rate | e | γ | Amour | nt |
| 1- Brie | efing char | ges | | | 1 | | | | | | | |
| 2- Rec | ruitment, | /Contact/I | Listing | | | | | | | | | |
| 3- Mai | n intervie | w - | | E . | -1 | 22 | | 100 |) | 2200 | | |
| 4- Mai | n intervie | ·W- | | B 6 | | | | | | N (1 | | |
| | | ranslation | | iption/Oth | ners | 12 ,1 | | | | 26 | W W W | 2 |
| Other Fee | es/Char | ges | 8.5 | | Coption (April 1990) and the State (April 1990) | FA | - | | | | | |
| Supervision | n Charges | | 10.104 | | | 1 | | - | | | | |
| Executive | Name: | | | | Sarc | uh | | Mist | 4 | | | |
| EIC Empl | oyee ID | : Date: | Signatu | ire: | | | 1 | | | | 78 | |
| Totals | | | | | | _ | | | | | | |
|) Fees for | Assignem | nt - | | Job No. | Task | Code | Amo | unt:- | | | 70 | - |
| 3) Supervis | ion Charc | ies | | | _ | | Amo | int:- | | | | |
| | 40. 8 | | | | Gra | nd To | | +B) Fo | w Mot | Daven | | |
| upees in W | lords: | PI | | 11.01 | wand | na re | | 0 | | | | -01111 |
| upees iii vi | 70103. | TW | 0 | 2 moi | Nogorg | | 100 | | +1 | und | near o | ny - |
| | 9 951 | | L # | | 5 | Sum | mar | У | | | | - |
| Assignment Number | | | | | | | Quantity epted | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices | | | |
| | E RO | | | | | | | | | a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a | | |
| My PAN Acc Beneficiary | Bank Acco | ober is: ount Name | ASPI Ramper: 50 | PCN 66 | f the page) is tru 54 F yean Ra 87-80 | mda | yal Ga | Benefic | ciary Ba | ank Nam SC Code: | e: HOFC OO | Bank |
| 41 | 31 | 11407 | | | | 5 | | | | Bill Ch | necked & Cleared | d On: |

| market <u>x</u> cel | ndustrial | PIC of the freelancer | | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Manager of Location: Manager the specific request of | s and collecting Market Xcel as placed as plac | data. He/She ber project spe Valid Fron | pered with us a has been autiecific Assignment on: 20/3/2 to Address: This Address: Th | norized to collect nt Letter. Referen 2 5724 Job Fie authority Card is iss | Market ce No: eldwork | | |
| | a v | | | | | (Card Ho | older's Signature |
| | | Assi | gnment lett | er | | | |
| House Address Saute | nnarayan eyote nu2 (E) | Fieldwork Loc | ndy Boos ation: mumba | Refer Date: | ence No: | | |
| his has reference to the detail at the project briefing | ng which you had a | ttended on. | g the assignment | pertaining to the cap | tioned subje | ect matter | and explained |
| elow and overleaf. | 1 | | gment - Center | ed hereunder, on the | Qua | entity | Rate Rs. |
| elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: | 1 | | | | Qua (N | | |
| elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T | уре | Seg | gment - Cente | bai | Qua (N | entity los) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
| below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T Che the above stated assignment umbers/quantity through nat data collected in the dessignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are freemanent/temporary emprithout showing any reasonsolemnly declare the information of the collection of | ent will start from the device handed exice is sent directly gove stated briefing thout any further ree to pursue any or loyment in the Comn thereof. | and end over to you for the into the secured so. Non-Compliance eference/intimation of inpany shall be entered. | nd one data collection is server. The device of agreed schedon to you. This is your choice or wertained in future | The completed assi ask in complete quant location should be a ule may result in nor s not an employmen ork for any other per The Company reserve | gnment sho tity and data ways in actin- acceptance to but merely erson, and the | uld be delabe synce ve and GF and may an assignat no requoterminat | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 1000 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured to rejection of nment to you a quest from you the your assignment assignment to your assi |
| bata Collection T Collection | ent will start from the device handed of the covice is sent directly love stated briefing thout any further release to pursue any of loyment in the Committee of the committee o | and end over to you for the into the secured so. Non-Compliance eference/intimation of inpany shall be entered. | nd one data collection is server. The device of agreed schedon to you. This is your choice or wertained in future | The completed assi ask in complete quant clocation should be a ule may result in nor s not an employmen ork for any other per The Company reserves and correct to the beautiful to the second of the company reserves and correct to the beautiful to the second of the company reserves and correct to the beautiful to the second of the company reserves and correct to the beautiful to the second of the company reserves and correct to the beautiful to the company reserves and correct to the beautiful to the company reserves and correct to the beautiful to the complete days as a second of the complete quantitude and the | gnment sho tity and data lways in act n-acceptance t but merely rrson, and the est of my bel | uld be delabe synce ve and GF and may an assignat no requoterminat | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 1000 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured to rejection of nment to you a quest from you the your assignment assignment to your assi |
| below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T Che the above stated assignment umbers/quantity through nat data collected in the descommunicated at the abssignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are freermanent/temporary emprithout showing any reasonable. | ent will start from the device handed of the vice is sent directly love stated briefing thout any further rece to pursue any or loyment in the Committee of the vice is sent directly loyment in the Committee of the vice is sent directly any further received the vice is sent directly any or the vice is sent directly and v | and end over to you for the into the secured so the into the secured so the into the secured so the into the in | nd one data collection is server. The device of agreed scheen to you. This is your choice or we ertained in future | The completed assiask in complete quantel location should be a lule may result in nor so not an employment ork for any other per The Company reserve and correct to the best Signed in the profile Witness Name Contact number 1. | gnment sho tity and data ways in actin-acceptance to but merely erson, and the ves its right to est of my believes | uld be delabe synce ve and GF and may an assignat no requoterminates | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 1000 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured to rejection of mment to you a quest from you te your assignment assignment to your assig |
| below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T Collect | ent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly love stated briefing thout any further ree to pursue any oloyment in the Comn thereof. | and end over to you for the into the secured so the into the secured so the into the secured so the into the in | nd one data collection is server. The device of agreed scheen to you. This is your choice or we ertained in future | The completed assiask in complete quantel location should be a fuller may result in nor so not an employment ork for any other per The Company reserve and correct to the best of the best of the property of the Contact numbers of the contact numbers of the property of th | gnment sho tity and data ways in actin- acceptance to but merely rison, and the ves its right to est of my believes esence of: | uld be delabe synce ve and GF and may an assignat no requoterminates | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 1000 livered in required on daily basing be captured to rejection of ment to you a uest from you to your assignment assignment to your assignmen |
| bata Collection T Collection | ent will start from the device handed of the vice is sent directly love stated briefing thout any further rece to pursue any or loyment in the Committee of the vice is sent directly loyment in the Committee of the vice is sent directly any further received the vice is sent directly any or the vice is sent directly and v | and end over to you for the into the secured so the into the secured so the into the secured so the into the in | nd one data collection is server. The device of agreed scheen to you. This is your choice or we ertained in future | The completed assiask in complete quantel location should be a lule may result in nor so not an employment ork for any other per The Company reserve and correct to the best Signed in the profile Witness Name Contact number 1. | gnment sho tity and data lways in act in-acceptance to but merely erson, and the est of my bell est of my bell est er: 95 | uld be delabe synce ve and GF and may an assignat no requoterminates | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 1000 livered in required on daily basing be captured to rejection of ment to you a quest from you the your assignment assignment to your assignm |

| From Name of Address Mobile I | of the Fre | elancer:- 1 ege 9559 | Vist Kan | nal Or ava, 7 | np | og ka | ls h iKa | G L | up ta | .ρ. | | | | | | |
|--|---------------------------|-----------------------------------|-------------|--|------|---------------------------|--|--|---------|---------|---------------------------------------|--|--------|--|--|--|
| | | | | | | nob | BII | l ber | | | | | | = | | |
| Cuetem | oule Nieus | - 0 Add | | | | | | | Comme | rcial I | lco: | H 0 | | | | |
| Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai - 400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D | | | | | | | Bill No: Date: 20425 Freelancer Code: | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 1/50 | 18 113 | - 1 | Toward | ds my Ch | arge | s/Fees | agair | nst As | signme | ent/ss | tated b | elow: | - | | | |
| Job No: Candy (20240395) | | | | | | | Original Assignment Number and Date | | | | Revised Assignment Number and Date | | | Quantity And Amount | | |
| Job Title | · C | andu | 4 6 | dooste | 1 2 | 1024 | | | | | Control to the control | | | Payble | | |
| | Locations | | m | umbo | ű | | | | | | 1,139.5 | 1917677 | | | | |
| | Assigni | | | | | | - CARRELL - CO | | | | | | | | | |
| | lection T | | gment | | | | Quantity Rate | | | е | | | | | | |
| | riefing cha | | Linki | | | | | it. | | | | | | | | |
| | ecruitment ain intervi | | Listing | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | ain intervi | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | - | | - | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (S | pecify) | | | cription/Ot | hers | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Other Fe | | | | | | | | | | | | | | = - | | |
| | on Charge | | | | 1 | | V | 11 1 | 30 | 7. | | 750 | 0_ | | | |
| 4 | loyee II | | Signat | ura: | 20 | gus | A | MI | shy | • | | | | | | |
| Totals | , | , Date | oignat | ui Ç. | | | | | | | | TEM | 0 | 1 | | |
| A) Fees for | r Assignen | nt | | Job No. | | Task Co | nde | Amou | int:- | | | 730 | 10 | | | |
| | | 13 p 25 | | | | Tuon Co | | Airio | anc. | v 15 | | | | | | |
| 3) Supervi | sion Char | ies . | | | | | | Amou | ıntı- | | - | | | | | |
| | | | | | | Gran | d To | | +B) Fo | a Nak | D. | | | | | |
| upees in | Words: | Sev | en | HA | nu | san | | - 0 | | | | | 61 | | | |
| . ognostenet. Milli | 0 | 300 | | 7 00 | UV | | | | ne | 4 | und | reg o | 2)(| 41- | | |
| | | | | | | Sı | umi | mary | / | | | | | | | |
| Assignment Number | Job No. | Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | | tity Synched Submitted | 2000 | uantity Rejectedby and Agreed by me | | | Quantity epted | y deduction and interior | | Quantity Payable in ubsequent Invoices | | |
| | */ | - | | | 3.0 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| My PAN Ac Beneficiary | count Num Bank Acc | iber is: Dount Name | : vist | (both sides of the | 1-6 | y E rakasi | h 4 | upla | Benefic | iary Ba | ınk Nam | with all terms and e: KOFGK KKBK | 18 | rationdry Bo | | |
| | 21-5 | 5-24 | | | | M | | | | | Bill Re | Bill Received On: | | | | |
| - | Signature 8 | | | - | Ap | proved b | y wit | h date |) | | Bill Ch | ecked & Clea | red Oi | n: | | |
| | | 10 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

| market xcel | PIC of the freelancer | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|---|---|
| conducting interviews Research Data by MaDate of Is Location: | and collecting arket Xcel as parket Xcel as parket Sue: 3032 | data. He/She has been authorized to beer project specific Assignment letter. Full Valid From: 3 14 to 4 14 24 24 24 25 2 Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment. | collect Market | 33 20 | TO AND THE SECOND |
| | | | | (Card H | older's Signature |
| | | Assignment letter | | | |
| Freelancer Name Visho House Address Villege- Kar Post - Kar U.P. | Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: | | | | |
| | | ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, | | | |
| Data Collection Typ | e | Segment - Center | | ntity os) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
| Field | | mumbai | | (10. (2.3) | |
| communicated at the above signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to | device handed over its sent directly in stated briefing. Not any further refuse pursue any other nent in the Companion | and end on | e quantity and data ld be always in activ in non-acceptance a syment but merely a | be synced e and GP and may a an assign | fon daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as |

Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

1) Witness Name: Randhir sahani
Contact number: 8454804088
Signature: Randhir

2) Witness Name: Amit Gupta
Contact number: 7506582112
Signature: Down

Date: 3 - 5-2024

ignature: Vilhay

Jame of signee: Vishal Om prakash aura